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Name Email No. Patches
Toyohiro Asukai toyohiro@ksmplus.com 5 
Steven Brown swbrown@ucsd.edu 1 
Cristi Dumitrescu cristid@chip.ro 1 
Philippe Fremy pfremy@chez.com 3 
Matt Johnston matt@caifex.org 2 
Christer Kaivo-oja whizkid@telia.com 1 
J. Nick Koston bdraco@darkorb.net 3 
Matt Newell newellm@proaxis.com 2 
Samuel Penn sam@bifrost.demon.co.uk 2 
Mark Roberts mark@taurine.demon.co.uk 1 
Ronen Tzur rtzur@shani.net 9 
Sam Abed earlgreykde@pop.netspace.net.au 1 
Joern Ahrens joern.ahrens@kdemail.net 24 
Albert Cervera Areny albertca@hotpop.com 1 
Patrick Audley unknown 1 
Benjamin Azan b.azan@free.fr 1 
Severin Greimel greimel-kde@fs-pw.uni-muenchen.de 5 
Ingo Heeskens ingo@fivemile.org 1 
Heiko Hund heiko.hund@gmx.net 1 
Torsten Kasch tk@genetik.uni-bielefeld.de 1 
Christoph Klünter chris@inferno.nadir.org 1 
Francois Kritzinger unknown 2 
Roger Larsson roger.larsson@norran.net 2 
Jeffrey McGee jeffreym@cs.tamu.edu 1 

contact@openusability.org 10 
Jan Simonson jan@simonson.pp.se 1 
Patrick S. Vogt patrick.vogt@unibas.ch 2 
Jan-Oliver Wagner jan@intevation.de 2 
Wolfgang Westphal wolfgang.westphal@gmx.de 2 

Total patches 89
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